
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/17/23 to 03/24/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/17/23 to 03/24/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/17/23 to 03/24/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 296.2676 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 609.5000

Total % Net Gain 1.18% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 565.0000 / $ 81.7330 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 808.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 190.71% / 27.59%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

132.65%

Gross Profit $ 1294.2305 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 997.9629) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.189 Winning Rate 37.21%

Profit Factor 1.297 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.056 / 0.186

Avg Winning Trade 80.8894 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (36.9616) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 6.8899 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 361.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 112.5000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 17.8750 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 609.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.07% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 412.1094 / $ 78.3955 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 808.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 2305.51% / 438.58%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

132.65%

Gross Profit $ 661.2813 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 643.4063) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.456 Winning Rate 41.38%

Profit Factor 1.028 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.619 / 0.016

Avg Winning Trade 55.1068 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (37.8474) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 0.6164 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 259.3848 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 103.2754) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 278.3926 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 609.5000

Total % Net Gain 1.10% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 311.0000 / $ 65.9426 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 808.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 111.71% / 23.69%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

132.65%

Gross Profit $ 632.9492 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 354.5566) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 4.463 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 1.785 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.276 / 0.561

Avg Winning Trade 158.2373 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (35.4557) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 19.8852 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 361.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 112.5000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/20/2023 06:31 Sell 12605.7500 03/20/2023 07:01 12599.5000 10.5000 10.5000 30

2 03/20/2023 08:12 Buy 12648.5000 03/20/2023 08:33 12671.0732 43.1465 53.6465 21

3 03/20/2023 08:35 Buy 12676.0000 03/20/2023 08:37 12669.3291 (15.3418) 38.3047 2

4 03/20/2023 08:39 Buy 12676.2500 03/20/2023 08:43 12667.7500 (19.0000) 19.3047 4

5 03/20/2023 09:17 Sell 12596.0000 03/20/2023 09:29 12604.5000 (19.0000) 0.3047 12

6 03/20/2023 10:41 Buy 12669.0000 03/20/2023 11:00 12651.7500 (36.5000) (36.1953) 19

7 03/20/2023 11:21 Buy 12666.5000 03/20/2023 11:31 12660.8623 (13.2754) (49.4707) 10

8 03/20/2023 12:01 Buy 12665.2500 03/20/2023 12:09 12655.0762 (22.3477) (71.8184) 8

9 03/20/2023 12:31 Buy 12668.7500 03/20/2023 12:59 12693.0000 46.5000 (25.3184) 28

10 03/21/2023 06:30 Buy 12791.7500 03/21/2023 06:48 12781.6670 (22.1660) (47.4844) 18

11 03/21/2023 06:57 Buy 12802.7500 03/21/2023 07:04 12798.5918 (10.3164) (57.8008) 7

12 03/21/2023 07:41 Sell 12753.5000 03/21/2023 08:10 12750.7754 3.4492 (54.3516) 29

13 03/21/2023 08:25 Buy 12765.5000 03/21/2023 08:26 12755.5938 (21.8125) (76.1641) 1

14 03/21/2023 08:32 Buy 12767.5000 03/21/2023 08:36 12751.2256 (34.5488) (110.7129) 4

15 03/21/2023 08:58 Sell 12734.7500 03/21/2023 09:08 12750.0000 (32.5000) (143.2129) 10

16 03/21/2023 09:53 Buy 12779.0000 03/21/2023 10:41 12804.1670 48.3340 (94.8789) 48

17 03/21/2023 10:43 Buy 12809.5000 03/21/2023 10:49 12804.0000 (13.0000) (107.8789) 6

18 03/21/2023 11:13 Buy 12801.2500 03/21/2023 12:25 12849.5215 94.5430 (13.3359) 72

19 03/22/2023 06:37 Buy 12877.7500 03/22/2023 07:12 12872.2500 (13.0000) (26.3359) 35

20 03/22/2023 07:20 Buy 12894.5000 03/22/2023 07:47 12911.2070 31.4141 5.0781 27

21 03/22/2023 08:22 Buy 12915.2500 03/22/2023 09:00 12930.7500 29.0000 34.0781 38

22 03/22/2023 09:29 Sell 12883.5000 03/22/2023 09:41 12890.5000 (16.0000) 18.0781 12

23 03/22/2023 10:04 Sell 12880.5000 03/22/2023 10:16 12893.0000 (27.0000) (8.9219) 12

24 03/22/2023 10:38 Buy 12911.0000 03/22/2023 11:13 12942.9307 61.8613 52.9395 35

25 03/22/2023 11:29 Buy 12986.5000 03/22/2023 11:35 12935.8623 (103.2754) (50.3359) 6

26 03/22/2023 12:35 Sell 12880.2500 03/22/2023 12:59 12698.7500 361.0000 310.6641 24

27 03/23/2023 06:38 Buy 12869.2500 03/23/2023 08:16 12999.9424 259.3848 570.0488 98

28 03/23/2023 08:37 Buy 13001.7500 03/23/2023 08:43 12977.5000 (50.5000) 519.5488 6

29 03/23/2023 08:50 Buy 13003.7500 03/23/2023 08:58 12984.2529 (40.9941) 478.5547 8

30 03/23/2023 09:41 Sell 12958.7500 03/23/2023 10:05 12973.8887 (32.2773) 446.2773 24

31 03/23/2023 10:09 Sell 12948.5000 03/23/2023 10:22 12949.0000 (3.0000) 443.2773 13

32 03/23/2023 10:24 Sell 12935.5000 03/23/2023 10:41 12943.6396 (18.2793) 424.9980 17

33 03/23/2023 10:50 Sell 12916.5000 03/23/2023 11:58 12786.5000 258.0000 682.9980 68

34 03/23/2023 12:18 Sell 12783.2500 03/23/2023 12:35 12814.5000 (64.5000) 618.4980 17

35 03/24/2023 06:46 Sell 12750.5000 03/24/2023 06:53 12805.7500 (112.5000) 505.9980 7

36 03/24/2023 07:13 Buy 12826.2500 03/24/2023 07:17 12781.0342 (92.4316) 413.5664 4

37 03/24/2023 07:29 Buy 12824.0000 03/24/2023 07:41 12786.5518 (76.8965) 336.6699 12

38 03/24/2023 08:04 Buy 12808.0000 03/24/2023 08:07 12780.0000 (58.0000) 278.6699 3

39 03/24/2023 08:17 Sell 12749.7500 03/24/2023 08:35 12763.5000 (29.5000) 249.1699 18

40 03/24/2023 09:37 Buy 12790.5000 03/24/2023 10:02 12795.4482 7.8965 257.0664 25

41 03/24/2023 10:25 Buy 12812.2500 03/24/2023 10:47 12813.9658 1.4316 258.4980 22

42 03/24/2023 11:02 Buy 12824.2500 03/24/2023 11:52 12841.2930 32.0859 290.5840 50

43 03/24/2023 12:17 Buy 12864.7500 03/24/2023 12:46 12868.5918 5.6836 296.2676 29
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